
Appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice. Availability of products should be checked with local Toyota sales network. No part of this publication may be reproduced, 

without prior written permission from Toyota Motor Europe. Note: vehicles and accessories pictured and their specifications detailed in this brochure may vary from models and equipment 

available in your area. The readability of QR Codes® present in this brochure may differ according to the scanner used. Toyota cannot be held responsible should your device not be able to read 

any QR Codes® 

© 2013 Published by Toyota Motor Europe.

Point your smartphone or webcam at the graphic  
and start a new experience of Hilux

Hilux Accessories



A personal experience
Hilux for work, for play and for exploring those wide open spaces. 
However you live with your Hilux, genuine Toyota accessories make even 
more of the occasion. With Toyota accessories you have choices to tailor 
your car to the way you like things to be.

ExteriorPacks InteriorTechnology

06-3104-05 32-35 36-45
Navigation					     34 
Audio					     36 
Hotspot					     36 
Parking aids 	  			   38 

Alloys			    		  14 
Hard tops		    			   16 
Deck bed options  				    18 
Roof racks					     24

Style pack			    		  04 
Utility pack		   			   04 
Invincible pack 				    04

Leather					     42 
Styling					     44 
Floor mats 					    46 
Child seats					     48

02 03



04 05

Accessory packs
Toyota Hilux accessory packs are designed for individuality, convenience and value. They create options 
for added style, extra practicality and, with the Invincible pack, a special combination of both. 
Reassuringly, each pack is co-ordinated for seamless integration. Every accessory is made with the same 
attention to detail as your Hilux itself.

Accessory packs	 Style pack	 Utility pack	 Technology pack	 Invincible packs 
				    Active/Sport 
Toyota touch & go navigation			   · 
TNS350 multi-media navigation		  · 
Hotspot			   · 
Rear camera		  ·	 · 
Padded armrest	 ·			   · 
Leather handbrake	 ·			   · 
Invincible badges				    · 
Chrome air intake				    · 
Scuff plates Invincible front and rear				    · 
Scuff plates	 · 
Front fog lamp surround	 ·			   · 
Front guard	 · 
Front underguard				    · 
Rear light bezel				    · 
High over bar				    · 
Towing hitch (+ wiring kit)		  · 
*Only on Invincible Sport pack  ** or optionally only front scuff plate 
Pack applicabilities	 Style pack	 Utility pack	 Technology pack	 Invincible packs 
				     
DLX		  · 
DLX+		  ·	 · 
SR	 ·		  · 
SR+	 ·	 	 · 
Invincible	 		  ·	 · 

**

*



06 07

Lifestyle choices
The Hilux gives you that ultimate go anywhere, do 
anything flexibility. Genuine Toyota accessories 
match the moment with extra levels of individuality.

You can be creative with touches of style, increase 
deck bed practicality, add a roof rack and even fit a 
hard top. Toyota accessories reflect life and how you 
choose to live it.



08 09

Headlamp bezel 
The chrome finish adds a visual emphasis to your car’s powerfully shaped headlamps.

Tailgate brake light cover
A distinctive dash of chrome to enhance the tailgate’s central brake light.

Front fog lamp surround
Complements your car’s front fog lamps and bumper with a stylish chrome detail.

Rear light bezel
Introduces a stylish chrome 
surround to the rear light 
cluster.

Style
Toyota style accessories offer freedom to express yourself. You can be as 
subtle or as bold as you like. Importantly, each accessory is designed to 
complement each other and add to your car’s rugged appeal.



10 11

Tailgate handle garnish
A dash of chrome to highlight your car’s rear-end styling.

Chrome air intake 
Complements the flowing lines of the Hilux’s contoured hood.

Door handle garnish 
Chrome finished for an extra touch of style.

Front grille
The stylish chrome finish adds distinction for town and country alike.



12 13

Side steps - aluminium
Aluminium with a non-slip surface for easy access to the cab and deck.

Side bar with steps
Great looking chrome finish with non-slip black rubber  
foot grips.

Front guard
Added style and protection for the front of your Hilux. Made of soft-touch polyurethane to enhance 
pedestrian safety.

Front underguard
Stylish silver finish guard to protect the underbody against stone chips.

High-over bar
The chrome finish tubular 
design adds to the Hilux’s 
rugged appeal.

Side bar
Dynamic chrome styling combined with protection for the side panels.



14 15

Individual
Fitting genuine Toyota alloy wheels makes a bold statement about quality, 
style and individuality. Whichever your preference, each design is precision 
engineered to combine strength and durability with optimal balance for 
assured road-holding.

Locking nuts
The rounded profile and 
unique coded key help protect 
your valuable alloys.

Spare wheel lock
Made of hardened steel and 
with a coded key for added 
spare wheel security.

Arizona 15”

Rica 17”

Rica 17”, matt black

Ozark 15”



16 17

Hard top with windows
Stylish design featuring an 
interior light, interior fabric 
cladding, side windows and a 
hinged rear window.

Hard top with side doors
Side doors and a top hinged 
rear window enable easy 
cargo access. The inside has a 
light and fabric cladding. 

Commercial hard top
Made with extra strength and 
durability for rugged business 
uses. Featuring a top hinged 
rear window.

Adaptable
With a Toyota hard top you get great looks and cargo protection in equal 
measure. An ingenious clamping system creates a weather proof seal while 
also enabling easy removal of the top when an open bed is required.



18 19

Versatile
The carrying capability of the Hilux is legendary. You can simply load up and 
take off through town or country to distant horizons. Toyota deck bed 
accessories make the journey safer, easier and more secure. 

Aluminium bed liner
The ultimate in hard-wearing protection for the bed floor of your Hilux.

Aluminium bed liner – wheel arch protection
Added wheel arch protection for use with the aluminium bed liner.

Deck bed liner
High density rigid polyethylene to protect the deck bed and side 
panels. Versions available for fitting over or under the top rail.

Bed rug liner
Looks like carpeting, but withstands heavy loads, mud and 
grease. Perfect with hard tops. 

Dry gate
Seals the tailgate against water and dust. For use with hard tops 
and the bed rug liner.



20 21

Aluminium tonneau cover
Secures cargo in the bed and can take another load on top. Natural aluminium finish.   
Hard tonneau cover  
Tough practicality with a lockable hinged lid.

Roll n’ lock tonneau cover 
The lockable slatted aluminium design can be rolled back for quick access.  
Cargo manager 
Especially for use with the roll n’ lock tonneau cover. It divides the cargo area and swivels upwards 
for long loads.

Soft tonneau cover
Made of tough black polyester. Secures on holding screws and across a torsion bar.   
Utility box 
Fixes firmly in place to provide convenient lockable extra storage.

Tailgate film
Tough transparent film to protect tailgate paintwork when a hard top is fitted.

Inner bed liner
High density polyethylene liner for guarding against paintwork scratching.



22 23

Hood deflector
Aerodynamically shaped to deflect spray and mud away from the windshield.

Fog lamps
Style and practicality combine for safer driving in bad weather.

Driving lamps
Powerful illumination for those really dark nights.

Wind deflectors
Minimise in-car wind noise and turbulence when driving with open windows.

Door handle film
Tough transparent adhesive film to protect door handle paintwork against scratching.

Protective
Your Hilux is designed to be tough, practical and very stylish. So too with 
Toyota accessories. The range gives you choices to add extra comfort and 
safety no matter the weather and road conditions.



24 25

Flexibility
Driving the Hilux inspires a true sense of freedom. Fitting a Toyota roof rack 
and your choice of carrying attachments gives you flexibility to make the 
most of every journey.

The aerodynamic aluminium rack is easy to install and features integral 
locking for added security. In turn, there’s a wide range of purpose designed 
business and leisure attachments. The combination is an open invitation to 
explore all that life has to offer.

Roof rack
Strong, lightweight, 
removable aluminium design 
with security locking.   

Thule Pacific 700 – silver grey

For those big snow holidays
Thule ski boxes have been custom designed to exactly the right 
length, shape and capacity for securely carrying all your winter 
sports accessories.

Thule Motion 800 
Dimensions: 205 cm L x 84 cm W x 45 cm H 
Internal volume: 460 litres 
Maximum content weight: 50 kg* 
Holds: 5-7 pairs of skis, 4-5 snowboards 
Weight: 21 kg

Thule Pacific 700 
Dimensions: 232 cm L x 70 cm W x 40 cm H 
Internal volume: 420 litres 
Maximum content weight: 50 kg* 
Holds: 6 pairs of skis, 4 snowboards 
Weight: 15 kg

Features 
- Open from both sides for easy loading and unloading. 
- High security multi-point central locking system. 
- Grip friendly key cannot be removed until all the locking points 	
	 are closed. 
- Fits the Toyota roof rack and Toyota cross bars on roof rails. 
- Internal straps for securing the box contents. 
- Made of colour-fast UV resistant ABS plastic.

Just right for holidays 
For jackets and dresses, shorts, shoes and playthings; a Thule 
luggage box is perfect to carry all you need for those big holidays 
and weekends away.  

Thule Pacific 200 
Dimensions: 175 cm L x 82 cm W x 45 cm H
Internal volume: 410 litres
Maximum content weight: 50 kg* 
Weight: 14 kg

Features 
- Opens from both sides for convenient loading and unloading. 
- High security multi-point central locking system. 
- Grip friendly key cannot be removed until all the locking points 	
	 are closed. 
- Fits the Toyota roof rack and Toyota cross bars on roof rails. 
- Internal straps for securing the box contents. 
- Made of colour-fast UV resistant ABS plastic.

Ski boxes Luggage box

Thule Motion 800 – gloss black (also in gloss silver) Thule Pacific 200 – silver grey

*Maximum content weight is based on the Hilux maximum roof load capacity.



26 27



28 29

Ski and snowboard holders
Custom designed lockable holders for securely carrying skis and snowboards. Available in small, 
medium and large sizes.  

Extendable ski and snowboard holder
Lockable large luxury ski and snowboard holder with an extendable carrier for easy loading and 
unloading.

Load platform
Featuring high strength square bars that establish a flat base for carrying all sorts of loads. 



3130

Medium bicycle holder
Featuring an anti-theft 
system and moulded profiles 
to grip the bicycle wheels. Fits 
on either side of the roof. 

Rear bike holder
The rear bicycle holder is a lightweight high strength steel design 
for securely carrying two bicycles. It attaches to a Toyota towing 
hitch and features security locking plus an integral lights and 
licence plate holder. 

Flanged towing hitch
A capacity of up to 2500kg makes the hitch ideal for towing a 
small boat, caravan or trailer. It attaches to a Toyota fitted rear 
underrun protector for strength and has an anti-corrosion 
surface treatment. Can be supplied with an optional wiring kit.

Wiring kit  
Easy to install kit for integrating the lights on your trailer or rear 
bicycle holder with those of your car. Available in both 7P/12N 
and 13P versions.



32 33

Multi-media technology
Toyota technology accessories offer a world of multi-
media convenience and entertainment. There’s 
navigation, audio, telephony and integrated parking 
systems. All the elements combine to make living 
with your Hilux even more of a rewarding experience.

This is technology as it should be. Each button and 
display is user friendly. Every feature satisfies a need.

 



Wherever you go 
See more, hear more, know more with Toyota TNS350. It adds to the pleasure of every journey and effectively creates an in-car multi-media technology hub. 
You get pan-European route guidance, great audio, Bluetooth® hands-free and connectivity for your personal technologies. 

34 35

Fingertip controls 
Simply touch your finger to 
the TNS350 screen and slide it 
over the surface to scroll maps 
or search menus. With a 
menu, a gentle touch on your 
choice will access the 
information or reveal the next 
search level.

Play your iPod®  

You can connect your iPod® 
via its USB cable and then 
operate it with the TNS350’s 
touch-screen controls. Even 
the album art is displayed. 
When navigation is active, 
iPod® information appears in a 
split screen alongside the 
map.

Hands-free Bluetooth®* 

TNS350 supports Bluetooth® 
communications and audio 
playback. Your phone’s 
controls can be touch-screen 
operated, there’s an integral 
pick-up microphone, and 
incoming calls feed through 
the car’s speakers.

*Contact your Toyota retailer for details of phone compatibility.

View video and photographs 
TNS350’s 5.8” screen is great 
for imagery. You can view 
video from your iPod® (via an 
optional cable) and watch 
slideshows from your digital 
camera’s SD card. Picture 
viewer also enables you to 
personalise the opening screen.

TNS350 multi-media navigation	  
Screen size	 5.8” 
Touch-screen	 Yes 
Click & slide	 Yes 
Split screen map/audio info	 Yes 
Languages display	 20 
Rear view camera ready	 Yes 
Bluetooth® hands-free phone	 Yes 
Internal microphone	 Yes 
Speed camera alerts	 Yes 
Speed limits	 Yes 
POI via USB (1)	 Yes 
POI search via internet (1) 	 Yes 
Traffic information	 TMC, enh. TMC (2) 
Languages voice guidance	 20 
Media slots	 SD card, USB 
Audio formats	 MP3/WMA/AAC 
Bluetooth® music streaming	 Yes 
iPod® audio	 full control via 	  
	 standard cable 
iPod® video	 via optional cable 
Customisable opening screen	 Yes 
Aux-in	 Yes 

 
(1) Depending on server availability. (2) On TNS350 enhanced TMC is available in UK, FR, BE, LU. 
Bluetooth® is a trademark of Bluetooth SIG Inc. iPod® is a trademark of Apple Inc, registered in the US and other countries.

Easy route planning 
With TNS350 you can start with a post code* and address, a town, a map reference, pick from your favourite and recent destinations menu, or choose from a places of interest directory. It’s easy. The system 
then calculates a choice of routes.

*UK only.



36 37

Toyota Touch 2 with Go navigation
The ideal upgrade if your car is already fitted with the Toyota Touch 2 multi-media system and you want to 
add navigation. It integrates seamlessly with Toyota Touch 2’s audio, Bluetooth® and driver information 
functions to also provide pan-European map coverage and a host of travel extras.
– Touch-screen navigation controls.
– Full EU map navigation in a choice of languages.
– Lane guidance, speed limit and safety camera notification.
– Real time traffic information and intuitive detour route calculations.
– Points of interest and favourite places databases.
– Toyota online services and a range of special travel apps.

 

TAS100 CD radio
A high quality audio performance and robust easy to use functionality combine in a system that’s 
perfect for the working environment. Special features include an AM/FM radio with RDS and an 
integral MP3 compatible CD player. 

TAS200 multi-media audio 
The complete multi-media audio system for outstanding in-car entertainment. Features include a 
DAB ready AM/FM radio, an MP3/WMA compatible CD player, AUX, USB and iPod® sockets, and three 
DSP modes for sound equalisation.

Toyota Hotspot
As the name suggests, Toyota Hotspot gives you internet access and effectively turns your car into a 
mobile hotspot. Simply load the Toyota Hotspot box with a SIM card of your choice and, as long as 
you’re in a 2G/3G area, you’ll have instant access to the internet and all the web has to offer. 

The Toyota Hotspot connects up to five WiFi capable devices including laptops, tablets, smart 
phones and game systems and also enables in-car interaction between them. Importantly, the 
Toyota Hotspot wires into your car’s electrical system to ensure constant power supply.

- Designed specifically for in-car use and the special demands of temperature variation and 		
	 vibration.  
- Automotive design high speed dual antenna that enhances mobile reception and minimises 		
	 doppler problems. 
- Open to any GSM operator and so allows you to use a SIM card of your choice. It will accept a 		
	 dedicated data transfer card and, when travelling abroad, you can fit a local card to avoid roaming 	
	 charges or enable roaming on your card. 
- Over-the-air software updating happens almost automatically. 
- User friendly web interface allows personalisation of Toyota Hotspot functions such as the 		
	 connection parameters. 
- Easy to use with a simple on/off switch and coloured diodes to inform of status and activity. 
- Securely mounted within your car to avoid trailing wires. 
- Free from the technical problems associated with using a smart phone as a hotspot and also the 	
	 restrictions imposed by internet providers. For example, the Toyota Hotspot does not 		
	 limit you to just one user surfing the net. 
- Covered by a Toyota warranty.



38 39

Parking aid sensors
The ultrasonic sensors are 
integrated within your car’s 
bumpers.

Parking assist rear camera
Robust yet discreet. The 
camera shows anything in 
your way.

Parking assist navigation 
viewing
You can view camera images 
in your Toyota navigation 
screen.

Cancellation switches
Enable you to switch off the 
parking aid sensor alarms 
when not required.

Vehicle security system
It’s comforting to have a car as safe as the Hilux. Toyota’s vehicle security 
system increases that peace of mind by providing an extra layer of protection 
when your car is parked.

The system has a powerful alarm to complement the Hilux’s pre-fitted 
immobiliser. An optional incline sensor is also available to warn of attempted 
wheel theft and towing.

Parking systems
Responsive steering and excellent manoeuvrability make the Hilux easy to reverse for unloading and 
parking. Even so, when space is at a premium, you’ll find the guidance given by Toyota parking systems a 
big help in avoiding accidental scrapes.

The Toyota parking aid system features ultrasonic sensors in the rear, front or rear and front bumpers. 
These link to in-cabin alarms that grow progressively louder the closer you get to obstacles. Importantly, 
the front and rear alarms have different tones and can be switched off when not required.

Toyota parking assist, with its rear view camera, can be used independently or in combination with the 
parking aid sensor system.



40 41

Personal space
The Hilux’s legendary versatility is matched by the 
comfort of its spacious interior. Toyota accessories 
make the experience personal.

You can add the luxury of leather, touches of style 
and extra day to day practicality. Every detail of each 
accessory has been considered to help you create a 
private space ideally suited to your way of life.



Luxurious
There’s nothing to compare with the luxury, comfort and practicality of a Toyota 
leather interior. The seats and door panels are quality made of the finest 
materials to create a presentation that’s as good to look at as it is to sit in.

42 43

Leather interiors
Luxurious Toyota leather seats are made of top quality materials for that ideal combination of style and practicality. Available in black 
leather with black stitching as standard or black leather with contrasting stitching and an embossed headrest logo as part of the 
invincible accessories pack.

Front seat heaters
Seat heaters for winter warmth add even more sophistication to 
the feel of a Toyota leather interior.

Leather handbrake
Great looking top quality leather adds to the interior 
sophistication.



44 45

Instrument bezel
A touch of chrome to highlight 
your car’s dashboard dials. 

Gear shift bezel
Stylish chrome surround for 
the automatic transmission 
gear shift.

Shift knobs
Express individuality with 
your choice of custom 
designed shift knob. Available 
for manual and automatic 
transmissions and 4x4 and 
4x2 models.

Scuff plates
Interior style combined with 
protection for the door sill 
paintwork. Available for the 
two and four door Hilux 
models. 



46 47

Velour mats
Stylish good looks and great protection. Available in standard 
and luxury weights, anthracite and beige colours, and for two and 
four door models.

Needle-felt mats
Hard wearing anthracite coloured textile mats providing 
dependable protection against mud and grime. Available for two 
and four door models.

Padded armrest
Introduces the style and looks of a luxury car combined with 
added storage and comfort for those long motorway drives.

Ashtray
Ergonomically designed with a close fitting spring-shut lid to 
contain odours and help keep the cabin space tidy.

PVC seat cover
With a hard wearing Toyota PVC seat cover you no longer need to 
worry about dirty clothes soiling your car’s upholstery. 

Rubber floor mats
The ultimate floor protection against mud, water, dirt and grime. 
Especially shaped for the Hilux footwells. Available for two and 
four door models.

Practical
Just like the Hilux, Toyota accessories are stylish and very practical. With 
choices including rubber and textile mats and a PVC seat cover you can 
protect your car’s interior against all the ins and outs of a busy life. 



48 49

Reassuring
Children love riding in a car as big and powerful as the Hilux. But youngsters 
come in all shapes and sizes and so keeping them safe needs careful thought. Be 
assured, with Toyota child restraint seats you have options for each age group. 

Nothing is left to chance with a Toyota child seat. The fixings are secure, the 
fabrics robust and the design provides that ideal balance of comfort and safety.

Duo Plus ISO fix restraint seat
For children between 9 months and 4 years 
(approximately 9 to 18 kg).Baby-Safe Plus restraint seat

Comfort and protection for babies from birth 
up to around 9 months (up to 13 kg). 

Kid restraint seat
Height adjustable for children between 4 and 12 
years (approximately 15 to 36 kg). 



5150

	 Single	 Extra	 Double			 
	 cab	 cab	 cab	 Page 
Alloy wheels 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 14 
Aluminium bed liner 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 18 
Aluminium tonneau cover 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 20 
Ashtray 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 47 
Bed rug liner 		  ·	 · 	 19 
Bicycle holders 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 30 & 31 
Cancellation switches 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 39 
Cargo manager 		  ·	 · 	 20 
Child restraint seats 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 48 
Chrome air intake 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 11 
Deck bed liner 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 18 
Door handle film 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 22 
Door handle garnish 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 11 
Driving lamps 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 23 
Dry gate 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 19 
Floor mats 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 46 
Fog lamps 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 23 
Front fog lamp surround 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 08 
Front grille 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 10 
Front guard 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 12 
Front seat heaters 		  ·	 · 	 43 
Front underguard 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 12 
Gear shift bezel 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 44 
Hard tonneau cover  		  ·	 · 	 20 
Hard tops 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 16 & 17 
Headlamp bezel 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 08 
High-over bar 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 13 
Hood deflector 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 22 
Inner bed liner 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 21 
Instrument bezel 	 ·	 ·	 ·	 44

	 Single	 Extra	 Double			 
	 cab	 cab	 cab	 Page 
Leather handbrake 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 43 
Leather interior 			   · 	 42 
Load platform 			   · 	 29 
Luggage boxes 			   · 	 25 
Padded armrest 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 47 
Parking aid, TPA	 ·	 ·	 · 	 38 
Parking assist rear camera 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 38 
Rear light bezel 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 09 
Roll n’ lock tonneau cover 		  ·	 · 	 20 
Roof rack 			   · 	 24 
Scuff plates 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 45 
Seat cover 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 47 
Shift knobs 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 45 
Side bar / Side bar with steps			   · 	 12 & 13 
Side steps 		  ·	 · 	 13 
Ski and snowboard holders 			   · 	 28 
Ski boxes 			   · 	 25 
Soft tonneau cover 		  ·	 · 	 21 
Tailgate brake light cover	 ·	 ·	 · 	 08 
Tailgate film 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 21 
Tailgate handle garnish 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 10 
TAS CD radio / Multi-media audios 	·	 ·	 · 	 37 
TNS350 multi-media navigation 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 34 & 35 
Towing hitch 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 31 
Toyota Hotspot	 ·	 ·	 · 	 36 
Toyota Touch 2 with Go navigation 	·	 ·	 · 	 36 
Utility box 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 21 
Vehicle security system	 ·	 ·	 · 	 39 
Wheel arches 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 18 
Wind deflectors 	 ·	 ·	 · 	 22

08

01 03

05

09

04

07

11

06

10

02 01	Fire extinguisher, warning 	
	 triangle, first aid kit  
	 Essential preparation for 	
	 whatever may wait around 	
	 the next corner.

02	Spare light bulbs kit   
	 Be sure, be safe, with a 	
	 complete set of 		
	 replacement bulbs.

03	Reflecting jacket  
	 See and be seen is a golden 	
	 rule of personal safety.

04	Replacement battery   
	 A perfect fit for your 
	 vehicle.

05	& 06 Aerosol and 		
	 touch-up paint   
	 The quick and easy way to 	
	 cover those little scratches.

07	Car care systems   
	 A complete range of 	
	 cleaners, polishes, oils and 	
	 fluids available from your 	
	 local Toyota retailer.

08	Toyota stickerfix™*  
	 Stick-on patches for 	
	 repairing minor paintwork 	
	 blemishes.

09	- 11 Toyota ProTect** 

	 Professionally applied 	
	 ProTect maintains the 	
	 showroom finish of your 	
	 car’s paintwork, alloys and 	
	 upholstery.

*Contact your local Toyota retailer for details of colour availability.

**Contact your local Toyota retailer for details.

Accessory range listCaring
Sometimes it’s the little things in life that make a big difference. Toyota accessories consider the details of helping care for you and your car. 


